

The Pea Green Boat - Original Cheese Sables

Ingredients: Organic Scottish WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN, with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Scottish Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (31%), Italian Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (MILK, Salt, Rennet) (15%), Butter (Milk, Salt), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2323kJ / 558kcal

Fat 37.8g

Saturates 24.6g

Carbohydrates 35.7g

Sugars 0.9g

Protein 17.7g

Salt 1.4g

Mr Filberts - Mexican Sweet Chilli Mixed Nuts

Ingredients: Roasted mixed nuts 94%, (PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS), sugar, chipotle chilli, sea salt, garlic, rapeseed oil, black pepper, fennel, chilli powder. Allergens in bold. Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2449kJ / 591kcal

Fat 46g

Saturates 7.4g

Carbohydrates 14.4g

Sugars 8.3g

Protein 25.7g

Salt 0.7g

Monty Bojangles - Choccy Scoffy Truffles

Ingredients: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin). MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF BARLEY, EGGS, NUTS, SESAME AND WHEAT.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 597 kcal

Fat 45.7g

Saturates 41.2g

Carbohydrates 42.1g

Sugars 39.9g

Protein 3.7g

Salt 0.3g

Lincoln Tea & Coffee Co - Traditional Breakfast Tea

Ingredients: Black tea

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS